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Cls Cognoms i Nom Categoria Equip Crono Curses Punts

1 VILLARET RECHE Esther F.Elit BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 100 824 924

2 BOSCH PICO Nuria F.Elit MASSI - 800 800

3 FERNANDEZ GEREMIAS Adaya F.Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM - 718 718

4 CASTILLO Nicole F.Sub23 BIKING POINT - 632 632

5 BOTER FERNÁNDEZ Zaira F.Sub23 ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM - 590 590

6 CANO ESPINOSA Marta F.Sub23 PRIMAFLOR MOMDRAKER RACING TEAM - 574 574

7 MORENO CASTA EDA Noemi F.Elit 73 FACTORY BGTEAM - 557 557

8 MACHO JIMENEZ Lucia F.Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM - 432 432

9 CONTE VIGNOLO Ana Clara F.Elit SANTVI-TEAM MOZZ - 421 421

10 GUSTAFZZON Linn F.Elit MASSI - 408 408

11 LÖFFELMANN Karla F.Elit CESKA SPORITELNA - ACCOLADE - 375 375

12 BOROWIECKA Barbara F.Elit APPETITEFORSPORTS, BIKE POZNAŃ - 338 338

13 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Alba F.Sub23 ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 88 242 330

14 RÍOS BONET Laura F.Elit CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S. XXI - MIRO - 330 330

15 PIRARD Alice F.Elit MULTITASK INDUSTRIES - 311 311

16 MEDDE Isaure F.Elit TEAM SUNN PERFORMANCE CYCLING - 310 310

17 GONZALEZ MOGOLLON Eva F.Sub23 VIANA FACTORY TEAM - 309 309

18 FERRAND-PRÉVOT Pauline F.Elit INEOS GRENADIERS - 300 300

19 BORRELLY Margaux F.Elit TEAM MARSEILLE VTT PASSION - 280 280

20 NEFF Jolanda F.Elit TREK FACTORY RACING - PIRELLI - 262 262

21 BLUNK Savilia F.Elit ROCKRIDER FORD RACING - 232 232

22 FABREGUE Lilou F.Sub23 SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET - 232 232

23 LAQUEBE Amélie F.Elit CREUSE MAINSAT AVAUX - 228 228

24 RICHARDS Evie F.Elit TREK FACTORY RACING - PIRELLI - 210 210

25 CRUZ Jessica F.Elit FAC - 210 210

26 BÖHM Kira F.Sub23 CUBE FACTORY RACING - 200 200

27 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Erika Monserrath F.Elit MASSI - 200 200

28 QUIROGA PADILLA Sonia F.Elit RR BIKERS - 196 196

29 TEOCCHI Chiara F.Elit ORBEA FACTORY TEAM - 192 192

30 FREI Sina F.Elit SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING - 180 180

31 CORTINOVIS Sara F.Sub23 SANTACRUZ ROCKSHOX PRO TEAM - 175 175

32 TAUBER Anne F.Elit ORBEA FACTORY TEAM - 168 168

33 BRETTE Emilie F.Sub23 TEAM OC GIF VTT - 168 168

34 SCHRIEVERS Lia F.Elit TEAM1VISION - 156 156

35 WAITE Sofia F.Sub23 BH COLOMA TEAM - 155 155

36 GERAULT Lena F.Elit SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET - 142 142

37 BRETTE Léa F.Elit VOSGES KTM - 142 142

38 SUNDERLAND Megan F.Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT - 142 142

39 JOHNSTON Emilly F.Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING - 140 140

40 MÕTTUS Mari-Liis F.Elit ESTONIAN NATIONAL MTB TEAM - 140 140

41 LÖIV Janika F.Elit KMC RIDLEY MTB - 132 132

42 MACLEAN HOWELL Ella F.Sub23 GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM - 128 128

43 CAZOTTES Lucy F.Sub23 TEAM VELO CLUB RODEZ - 122 122

44 SALVINI-MORGEN Giuliana F.Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING - 120 120

45 GARNIER Noemie F.Elit SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET - 120 120

46 MOULIN Ilona F.Sub23 VTT AVENTURE PIOLENC - 120 120

47 BRANDAM Elisabeth F.Elit EBE RACING TEAM - 114 114

48 VALLÉS MEJÍAS Blanca F.Elit SIN - 114 114

49 GÓMEZ ANDREU Lucia F.Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM - 112 112

50 HUBER Lea F.Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING - 104 104

51 GUILLE Flavie F.Elit TEAM SUNN PERFORMANCE CYCLING - 102 102

52 SANTOS Ana F.Sub23 SELEÇÃO NACIONAL DE PORTUGAL - 96 96

53 LACAN Manon F.Sub23 SETUP MTB ACADEMY - 96 96

54 SILVA QUEIROS Raquel F.Elit BH COLOMA TEAM - 96 96
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55 GRZEGORZEWSKA Natalia F.Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING - 88 88

56 MORILLA AMORÓS Raquel F.Elit SANTVI MOZZ TEAM - 88 88

57 HYLÉN Tilda F.Sub23 SERNEKE ALLEBIKE CYKELKLUBB - 88 88

58 NOEMIE Medina F.Elit XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM - 84 84

59 FUCHS Alexa F.Sub23 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM - 80 80

60 WEEGER Antonia F.Sub23 LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM - 76 76

61 HANSEN Skovgaard Klara Sofie F.Sub23 PAS RACING - 72 72

62 MARTÍNEZ GUILLAMON Catalina F.Elit IRONTECH-TECNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST-FORNELLS - 72 72

63 INGLIS Grace F.Elit SAINT PIRAN - 72 72

64 TOURNUT Tatiana F.Sub23 AS BIKE RACING - 68 68

65 SIRVEL Merili F.Elit TREY TREK TEAM - 66 66

66 VAZEILLE Amélie F.Sub23 TEAM VOSGES KTM VTT - 64 64

67 CELESTINO Marika F.Sub23 SCOTT RACING TEAM - 60 60

68 CLAUZURE Coline F.Elit TEAM VTT FUN CLUB - 60 60

69 LAFORCE Oda F.Sub23 IF FRØY - 56 56

70 VAN LIMPT Annemijn F.Sub23 HOBIJ DEVELOPMENT TEAM - 52 52

71 SQUARISE Laura F.Sub23 A.S.D. DREAM TEAM SACLÀ - 48 48

72 MEDINA FERNANDEZ Amalia F.Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY - 44 44

73 RIZZO Vittoria F.Sub23 BERRIA POLIMEDICAL MTB RACING TEAM - 36 36

74 ROCHE Valérie F.Elit XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM - 36 36

75 GARCIN Lou F.Elit XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM - 33 33

76 BOUTHONNIER Céline F.Elit VTT EVASION POURPRE - 33 33

77 LARA ROSÉ Alba F.Elit RADIKALBIKES GIRONA - 33 33

78 PORLIER Roxanne F.Sub23 TEAM SUNN PERFORMANCE CYCLING - 32 32

79 NIJLAND Maaike F.Sub23 SCOTT ZWIEP MTB TEAM - 22 22

80 PLAGNES Carla F.Sub23 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM - 22 22

81 GRET Natacha F.Sub23 VO CYCLES - 22 22

82 BOIVINET Cynthia F.Sub23 TEAM VTT DU MORTANAIS - 22 22

83 ROUVEYROL Julie F.Sub23 TEAM VCA ANJOS KTM - 20 20

84 VAN DIENST Annemoon F.Sub23 SCOTT ZWIEP MTB TEAM - 20 20

85 FROMY Céline F.Sub23 TEAM SUNN PERFORMANCE CYCLING - 20 20

86 MADASCHI Clara F.Sub23 VCM URBANBIKE - 18 18

87 FOUCHARD Ema F.Sub23 ECM - 18 18

88 KIEHLMANN Beatrix F.Sub23 ROYAL ALBERT CC - 18 18

89 VOS Lieke F.Sub23 SCOTT-ZWIEP-MTB TEAM - 18 18

90 BAUP Clara F.Sub23 TEAM OCCITANIE VTT - 16 16
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1 VILLARET RECHE Esther (54) 140 104 90 155 180 155 824

2 BOSCH PICO Nuria 90 175 155 180 - - 200 800

3 FERNANDEZ GEREMIAS Adaya (18) 112 80 78 140 168 140 718

4 CASTILLO Nicole 20 128 - 72 128 156 128 632

5 BOTER FERNÁNDEZ Zaira (16) 96 68 54 120 132 120 590

6 CANO ESPINOSA Marta 112 - 200 262 - - - 574

7 MORENO CASTA EDA Noemi - - 120 - - 262 175 557

8 MACHO JIMENEZ Lucia 24 - - 108 - 300 - 432

9 CONTE VIGNOLO Ana Clara 33 104 - 60 104 120 - 421

10 GUSTAFZZON Linn 108 - - 300 - - - 408

11 LÖFFELMANN Karla - 200 175 - - - - 375

12 BOROWIECKA Barbara - - 128 210 - - - 338

13 RÍOS BONET Laura 42 - - 96 - 192 - 330

14 PIRARD Alice - 155 - 156 - - - 311

15 MEDDE Isaure 78 - - 232 - - - 310

16 GONZALEZ MOGOLLON Eva 22 - 112 - 175 - - 309

17 FERRAND-PRÉVOT Pauline 300 - - - - - - 300

18 BORRELLY Margaux 48 - - - - 232 - 280

19 NEFF Jolanda 262 - - - - - - 262

20 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Alba - - 64 66 112 - - 242

21 BLUNK Savilia 232 - - - - - - 232

22 FABREGUE Lilou 40 - - 192 - - - 232

23 LAQUEBE Amélie - - 96 132 - - - 228

24 RICHARDS Evie 210 - - - - - - 210

25 CRUZ Jessica - - - - - 210 - 210

26 BÖHM Kira 200 - - - - - - 200

27 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Erika Monserrath - - - - 200 - - 200

28 QUIROGA PADILLA Sonia - 120 76 - - - - 196

29 TEOCCHI Chiara 192 - - - - - - 192

30 FREI Sina 180 - - - - - - 180

31 CORTINOVIS Sara 175 - - - - - - 175

32 TAUBER Anne 168 - - - - - - 168

33 BRETTE Emilie - - - 168 - - - 168

34 SCHRIEVERS Lia 156 - - - - - - 156

35 WAITE Sofia 155 - - - - - - 155

36 GERAULT Lena 142 - - - - - - 142

37 BRETTE Léa - - - 142 - - - 142

38 SUNDERLAND Megan - - - - - 142 - 142

39 JOHNSTON Emilly 140 - - - - - - 140

40 MÕTTUS Mari-Liis - - 140 - - - - 140

41 LÖIV Janika 132 - - - - - - 132

42 MACLEAN HOWELL Ella 128 - - - - - - 128

43 CAZOTTES Lucy 20 - - 102 - - - 122

44 SALVINI-MORGEN Giuliana 120 - - - - - - 120

45 GARNIER Noemie 120 - - - - - - 120

46 MOULIN Ilona - - - 120 - - - 120

47 BRANDAM Elisabeth 114 - - - - - - 114

48 VALLÉS MEJÍAS Blanca - - - 114 - - - 114

49 GÓMEZ ANDREU Lucia 28 - - 84 - - - 112

50 HUBER Lea 104 - - - - - - 104

51 GUILLE Flavie 102 - - - - - - 102

52 SANTOS Ana 96 - - - - - - 96

53 LACAN Manon - - - - 96 - - 96

54 SILVA QUEIROS Raquel 96 - - - - - - 96

55 GRZEGORZEWSKA Natalia 88 - - - - - - 88

56 MORILLA AMORÓS Raquel - 88 - - - - - 88

57 HYLÉN Tilda - - 88 - - - - 88

58 NOEMIE Medina 84 - - - - - - 84

59 FUCHS Alexa 80 - - - - - - 80

60 WEEGER Antonia 76 - - - - - - 76
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61 HANSEN Skovgaard Klara Sofie 72 - - - - - - 72

62 MARTÍNEZ GUILLAMON Catalina - - 72 - - - - 72

63 INGLIS Grace 72 - - - - - - 72

64 TOURNUT Tatiana 68 - - - - - - 68

65 SIRVEL Merili 66 - - - - - - 66

66 VAZEILLE Amélie 64 - - - - - - 64

67 CELESTINO Marika 60 - - - - - - 60

68 CLAUZURE Coline 60 - - - - - - 60

69 LAFORCE Oda 56 - - - - - - 56

70 VAN LIMPT Annemijn 52 - - - - - - 52

71 SQUARISE Laura 48 - - - - - - 48

72 MEDINA FERNANDEZ Amalia 44 - - - - - - 44

73 RIZZO Vittoria 36 - - - - - - 36

74 ROCHE Valérie 36 - - - - - - 36

75 GARCIN Lou 33 - - - - - - 33

76 BOUTHONNIER Céline 33 - - - - - - 33

77 LARA ROSÉ Alba 33 - - - - - - 33

78 PORLIER Roxanne 32 - - - - - - 32

79 NIJLAND Maaike 22 - - - - - - 22

80 PLAGNES Carla 22 - - - - - - 22

81 GRET Natacha 22 - - - - - - 22

82 BOIVINET Cynthia 22 - - - - - - 22

83 ROUVEYROL Julie 20 - - - - - - 20

84 VAN DIENST Annemoon 20 - - - - - - 20

85 FROMY Céline 20 - - - - - - 20

86 MADASCHI Clara 18 - - - - - - 18

87 FOUCHARD Ema 18 - - - - - - 18

88 KIEHLMANN Beatrix 18 - - - - - - 18

89 VOS Lieke 18 - - - - - - 18

90 BAUP Clara 16 - - - - - - 16


